
Total 

Twenty-Six 

25 

Multipurpose worker 

Two 

2 

Adequate 

17 

Herbal Garden 

|Gardener 

One 

Adequate 

16 

Kaumarbhritya (Balroga) 

|15 

Panchkarma 

Adequate Adequate 

14 

Shalakya 

Adequate 

13 

Dravyaguna 

Attendant 

Two 

2 

Adequate 

12 

Kayachikitsa 

Adequate 

11 

Prasuti 

Tantra 

and 

Stri 

Roga 

Adequate 

Agad 

Tantra 

evam 

Vidhi 

Vaidyaka 

Museum Keeper 
Attendant 

One 

0 

Adequate 

10 

One 

Adequate 

One 

Attendant Museum Keeper |Laboratory Technician 

0 

Adequate 

Swasthavritta and Yoga Roga 

Nidan 

evan 

Vikriti 

Vigyan 

One 

8 

1 

Adequate 

Two 

2 

Adequate 

|Laboratory Assistant 

One 

Adequate 

7 

Rasa Shastra 

Laboratory Technician 

One 

1 

Adequate 

Dravyaguna Kriya 

|Laboratory 

Technician 

Museum 

Keeper 

One 

2 

Adequate 

|Laboratory Technician 

One 

1 

Adequate 

Lifter 

One 

Adequate 

Museum Keeper 

One 

Adequate 

4 

Rachana 

|Laboratory Technician 

One 

Adequate 

Samhita and Siddhanta 

3 

Attendant 

One 

1 

Adequate 

Four 

2 

|services Clerical staff 

Adequate 

|College Office 

|Library 

Attendant 

or 
Peon 

One 

1 

Adequate 

Assistant Librarian 

One 

|Library 

Librarian 

One 

Adequate Adequate 

College Website 
Details on 

Eed1oe 

Sr.No 

Department 

Requirement 

Post 

Inadequate |Adequatel 

Intake 

Capacity 

: 60 

Name 

of 
College: 

Dr. 
Deepak 

Patil 

AMC 

& 
Resaerch 

Center 

Borpadale 

Phata 

(Nebapur) 

YEAR 2023-2024 DETAILS 

OF 

TECHNICAL 

AND 

OTHER 

STAFF 

OF 
AN 

AYURVEDIC 

COLLEGE 

College Code: 122127 

Faculty: Ayurved 

yurve Ac 

ANNEXURE -X 

Sharir 
Sharir 

for 
administrative 

and 

accounts 

Medical 



epedsog 

Dist. KolhaDur-416 213 

9 
Research 

Center, 

Borpadale 

Phata, 

Tal. 
Panhala. 

Dr. 
Deepak 

Pait 
Ayuned'c 

Medical 

College 

Principal 

ur vedic Meda 

Colege 

Dean/ 

Principal 

Stamp 

& 

(iv) 

Microbiologist 

|1 (one) 

Adequate 

(ii) 

Bio Statistician 

|1 (one) 

Adequate 

(ii) 

Pharmacologist Biochemist 

|1 (one) 

(1) 

Adequate 

(one) 

1 

Adequate 

|Post 

Graduate 

degree 

in 
the 

subject 

concerned 

or 
equivalent 

qualification 

from 

a recognised 

University.) 

(i1) 
The 

Additional 

Ancillary 

staff 

like 

Biochemist, 

Pharmacologist, 

Bio 
Statistician, 

Microbiologist 

to 
be 

appointed 

and 
the 

Qualification 

shall 

be 

(i11) 

Multipurpose worker |Attendant 

or 
Peon 

or 

1 (one) 

1 

Adequate 

|(ii) 

Laboratory assistant |Laboratory technician 

1 (one) 

Adequate 

1 (one) 

Adequate 

evam 

Vlkriti 

Vigyana 

and 

ShalyaTantra, 

the 
following 

non-teaching 

staff 

shall 

be 
required 

in 
addition 

to 
the 

under-graduate 

staft 

requirement: 

|() 
n 

each 

of 
the 

department 

of 
Rachana 

Sharira, 

Kriva 

Sharira, 

Dravyaguna, 

Rasa 

Shastra 

evam 

Bhaishajya 

Kalpana, 

Roga 

Nidana 

Sr.No 

Post 

Particulars 

Adequate/ Inadequate 

Website 

Details on College 

Minimum 

(Additional) 

Requirement 

for 
Post 

-graduate 

Institutions 

where 

Under-graduate 

course 

is 
in 
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{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

